Pos Num Name

49
117
228
12
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258
290
86

237
203
250
115
22

130
224
281
205
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Anthony Valentine
Thomas Carson
Lewis Eccleston
Gareth Booth
Chris Farrell
Richard Howarth
Martyn Bell
Martin Reid
Brian Fogarty
Calum Cant
Shaun O’Dwyer
Stephen Makin
S Nolan

Simon Dally
Mark Whittington
John Sutton
Keith Johnston
Dave Smith
Mark Swannell
J ScottFarrington
Simon Ford

Phil Waterworth
Glynne Lever
Andy Townsend
Simon Walker
Sean McMyler
William Martin
Steven Doxey
Chris EssexCrosby
Mark Riches
Shaun Moran
Chris Grieve
Alex Urmston
Robert Short
Keith Thomas
Chris Lane

lan Pudge
Chris Ingham
Peter Kearney
David Capner
David Collins
Graham Finch
Daryl Bentley
Thomas Hyde
Liz Proctor
Martin Quinn
Mark Melbourne
David Swift
Steven Lomax
Kevin Edwards
Mike Reason
Mike Kay

Rob Shiels
Joseph Howe
Dave Waddington
Nick Isherwood
Lee White

Gary Stevens
Ken Fowler

Joe Allman
Catherine O’'Dwyer
Ben Troughton
Chris Povey
Paul Marshall
Pete Hopley
Joanna Goorey
Dave Kenyon
Jeff Whittington
James Rideout
Russ Corsini
Mark Griffiths
Andrew Doyle
Paul Wareing
Karl Tuzio

Dean Johnson
R Maciejkowicz
Lindsey Brindle
lan Newcombe
Andrw Milhench
Nick Howarth
Allan Hartley
David Selby
Scott Christey
Gary Jones
Tony Holt

Cat/Pos

V40

V40

u20

V50
V40

V40
u20

V40
V45
u17
V50

V50

V50
V50

V55
V40
V40

V40
V50
V50
V50
V40

L40

N

as w N==-O

©oO~NO 0 ~NOo =

1

V40 10

V45

2

V40 11

u17
V45

2
3

V40 12
V40 13

V60
L35

1
1

The Horwich Jubilee Races
at Horwich on Wednesday 15th May 2013
Jubilee — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Tri Wigan

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Swinton Running Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Swinton Running Club
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Chorley

Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Wigan & District H & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Chorley

Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Wigan & District H & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Horwich R M | Harriers
Radcliffe Ac

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Wigan & District H & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Chorley

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac

V40 14 Wigan Phoenix
V40 15 Burnden Road Runners

L40 2 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR

V65 1 Wigan Phoenix
V50 9 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
V55 2 Darwen Dashers Rc

Manchester Ymca Harriers

V40 16 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
V50 10 Chorley
V45 4 Wigan Phoenix

Bolton United Harriers & Ac

V60 2 Horwich R M | Harriers

L

4

Horwich R M | Harriers

V55 3 Astley & Tyldesley RR
V45 5 Unattached
V50 11 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

V40 17 Swinton Running Club

V45 6 Astley & Tyldesley RR

V50 12 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
V50 13 Radcliffe Ac

Time
26:04
26:33
26:41
26:49
27:06
27:23
27:36
27:55
28:34
28:37
28:41
28:44
28:53
28:57
29:01
29:04
29:07
29:16
29:19
29:24
29:26
29:40
29:50
29:57
30:07
30:09
30:14
30:16
30:20
30:22
30:35
30:40
30:42
30:46
30:49
30:51
30:51
30:53
30:53
30:56
30:56
31:02
31:03
31:04
31:06
31:08
31:09
31:10
31:11
31:12
31:17
31:20
31:22
31:23
31:27
31:28
31:29
31:31
31:32
31:34
31:36
31:41
31:42
31:43
3145
31:47
31:49
31:56
31:57
31:59
32:03
32:06
32:14
32:25
32:28
32:36
32:38
32:42
32:43
32:44
32:46
32:55
32:56
32:59
33:.00

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

93
241
13
217
274
112
107
254
188
82
27
196
163
294
210
50
284
256
91
278
223
29
239
202
285
66
154
51
53
192
162
218
70
296
84
126
94
182
273
61
67
247
222
292
92
15
164
48
108
146
125
197
43
242
20
201
276
277

157
160

graham@race-results.co.uk

Mark Liptrot V50 14
David Ward V40 18
Eric Ranicar V65 2
Robert Sharkey

Warren Moorfield V40 19
lan Meeds V40 20
Garry Barnett

Martin Taylor

Gwen Kinloch L50 1
Tim Murphy V45 8
Mark Lynch V45 9
Steve Eldridge V40 21
David Burke V60 3
Kev Elliott

Josie Maley L 6
John Turmer V45 10

V40 22
V45 11

L45 1
V50 15
L40 3

Steven Uyates
Layne Mercer
Jonathan Burgess
Isaline Kneale
Dave Unsworyth
Lauren Marsden

George Kennedy

Suzanne Budgett L50 2
Wayne Jennings

Gareth Taylor

Steve Foster V50 16
David Stonehouse V40 23
Gary Wane

Darren Taylor V40 24
Anthony Hart V40 25

Mark Shuttleworth V45 12
Emma EssexCrosbyL 10
Paul Turner V50 17
Paul Rutherford V45 13
James Bentall

Dave Wall V45 14
Holly Craggs L 1
Rob Uedian

Mark Billington V40 26
John Morton V50 18
Chris Greenall V40 27
Liam Wilkinson

Paul Jackson V45 15
Brian Halton V50 19
Michael Nolan V50 20
Michael Burke

Mark Seddon V50 21
Richard Calvert

Jayne Dickinson L35 2
Paul Beardsworth

Debbie Proctor L45 2
Laura Murphy L35 3
Andy Fielding V45 16
Andy Laycock V45 17
Jonathan Hall V40 28
Andrew Duffy V50 22
Martyn Pollitt V50 23
Jane Counsell L35 4
Derek Coop V50 24
Anne Ferguson L55 1
Tom Temple V55 5
Alan Smith V50 25
Carole Baines L45 3
Sue Flatters L40 4
Gary Taylor V50 26
Suzanne Gregory L35 5
Don Nichol V55 6
Joseph Cooke V55 7
Paul Sefton V45 18
Pete Bland V65 3
Mark Wolfenden V45 19
Debbie Kirkman L40 5
Simon Townsend V45 20
Ray McGlon V55 8
Lisa Alexander L35 6
Steve Hamer V55 9
Mark Emmett V55 10
Frazer Doyle u20 3
Alan Taylor

Paul Speed V40 30
Laura Barrow L 22
Mark Checkley V50 27
Paolo Dale V40 31
Stephen Aspden V55 11

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Lostock Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Lostock Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Bolton United Harriers & Ac

V45 7 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Swinton Running Club
Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley

Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Swinton Running Club

V55 4 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Radcliffe Ac

Darwen Dashers Rc
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Skelmersdale Boundary H
Wigan & District H & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Lostock Ac

Preston Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Burnden Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Chorley

Lostock Ac

Blackbumn Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached

Chorley

Unattached

Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Burnden Road Runners
Salford Harriers

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Horwich R M | Harriers
Darwen Dashers Rc
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Radcliffe Ac

Red Rose Road Runners
Chorley

Lostock Ac

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac

V40 29 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Lostock Ac

Lostock Ac

Lostock Ac

Swinton Running Club
Leigh Harriers & Ac

S

33:.04
33:06
33:09
33:11
33:16
33:18
33:20
33:23
33:23
33:24
33:25
33:28
33:32
33:37
3340
33:41
33:41
3343
3346
3347
3357
34:01
34:04
34:06
34:07
34:09
34:16
34:21
34:23
34:24
34:30
34:34
34:37
34:39
34:39
34:40
34:41
34:41
34:48
34:53
34:54
34:55
34:56
35:02
35:.07
35:26
35:29
35:30
35:33
35:34
35:37
35:38
35:39
35:42
3543
3544
35:45
3545
3548
35:50
35:59
36:03
36:05
36:06
36:07
36:29
36:30
36:33
36:36
36:38
36:39
36:40
36:44
36:46
36:54
36:55
37:00
37:03
37:08
37:09
37:14
37:20
37:24
37:32
37:33



171 178 Shaun Lomax V40 32
172 170 Lee Partington

173 100 David Wagstaff V40 33
174 231 Lyndsay Darbyshire L45 4
175 71  Shirley Staveley L45 5
176 230 Paul Rankin

177 235 David Bartlett

178 137 Mark Butler V50 28
179 60 CIliff Utting V60 4
180 243 Emma Parkin L35 7
181 96 lan Johnson V50 29
182 232 Mike O’Brien V55 12
183 189 Andy Warburton V50 30
184 120 David Barnes V55 13
185 169 Amanda Gregory L 26
186 212 Sheila Jones L55 2
187 45 Steve Hart V50 31
188 99 Kathryn Orrell L35 8
189 127 Michael Geoghegan V50 32
190 72 Susan Booth L50 3
191 291 Chris Topping

192 289 Julie Hamilton L35 9
193 151 Kate Porter L40 6
194 11  Trevor Fishwick V40 34
195 134 John Grimshaw V40 35
196 77 David Guy V50 33
197 286 Chris Worthington

198 200 S Jackson V55 14
199 249 Tony Boyle V55 15
200 244 Chris Dale V45 21
201 204 Ted Orrell V70 1
202 133 John Kirkham V60 5
203 111 Kim O'Neill L45 6
204 261 lan Bushred V50 34
205 195 Mauro Rotondi V40 36
206 156 Philip Waterhouse

207 129 Christina Wright L 33
208 282 Catherine Jones L50 4
209 42 Brenda Wane L50 5
210 267 Stephen Symons V45 22
211 78 Stephanie GoodchildL45 7
212 179 Juilie Lomax L35 10
213 283 Emma Tonge L 38

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Lostock Ac

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix

Radcliffe Ac

Swinton Running Club
Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Radcliffe Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Radcliffe Ac

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac

37:37
37:42
37:44
37:48
37:52
37:54
38:00
38:01
38:02
38:09
38:14
38:16
38:21
38:30
38:32
38:36
38:44
38:48
38:51
38:54
39:.03
39:09
39:17
39:22
39:22
39:26
39:27
39:38
39:41
39:42
39:52
39:55
39:57
39:59
40:01
40:07
40:12
40:15
40:27
40:32
40:45
40:47
40:54

214 145 KMallinder V45 23 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
215 105 Jason Revill V40 37 Astley & Tyldesley RR

216 141 Steven Wilde V55 16 Chorley

217 34 Glyn Davies V55 17 Swinton Running Club

218 207 Eileen Royle L65 1 Radcliffe Ac

219 214 Samantha Grundy L 40 Leigh Harriers & Ac

220 215 Aidan Broadbent Leigh Harriers & Ac

221 114 Laura Crawley L 41 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
222 159 Amanda Hey L50 6 Radcliffe Ac

223 257 Barbara White L45 8 Astley & Tyldesley RR

224 132 Linda Wilson L 44 Swinton Running Club

225 35 David Wiliamson V45 24 Swinton Running Club

226 236 Catherine Hodgetts L40 7 Astley & Tyldesley RR

227 85 John Swift V70 2 Chorley

228 98 Sharen Roberts L35 11 Swinton Running Club

229 113 Geoffrey Knowles V50 35 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
230 293 David Wilcock V50 36 Lostock Ac

231 95 | Kennedy V50 37 Lostock Ac

232 297 Joanne Higham L 47 Lostock Ac

233 186 Katie Fairclough L 48 Radcliffe Ac

234 229 Allan Blinkhorn V60 6 Horwich R M | Harriers

235 298 Nicola Walsh L35 12 Lostock Ac

236 287 Richard Clegg Bolton United Harriers & Ac
237 269 Carly Sinclair L 50 Leigh Harriers & Ac

238 263 Julie Newton L45 9 Burnden Road Runners
239 181 Maria Parkinson L 52 Burmnden Road Runners
240 252 Carolyn Hyland L40 8 Lostock Ac

241 299 Emma Davies L 54 Lostock Ac

242 89 Kievenne Baldwin L35 13 Unattached

243 206 Susanne Andrew L40 9 Radcliffe Ac

244 300 Dianne Revy L 57 Unattached

245 213 Plaul Jackson V50 38 Leigh Harriers & Ac

246 46 Carol Hart L50 7 Swinton Running Club

247 295 Louise Corrigan L 59 Swinton Running Club

248 248 Gerard Tucker V40 38 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
249 161 Clare Unsworth L35 14 Astley & Tyldesley RR

250 259 Stephanie Howes L35 15 Unattached

251 220 Diane Denney L35 16 Leigh Harriers & Ac

252 87 Jocelyn ChaddertonL 63 Lostock Ac

253 238 Jim Rhodes V40 39 Radcliffe Ac

254 124 Tom Hilton V65 4 Chorley

255 83 Dawn Magill L 64 Lostock Ac

256 63 Mike Coppin V65 5 Chorley

Jubilee - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Horwich R M | Harriers
2 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
3 Astley & Tyldesley RR
4 Chorley

5 Burnden Road Runners
6 Wigan Phoenix

7 Swinton Running Club
8 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
9 Wigan & District H & Ac
10 Radcliffe Ac

11 Leigh Harriers & Ac

12 Lostock Ac

13 Manchester Ymca Harriers

22 — 4 Gareth Booth
22 — 1 Anthony Valentine
85 — 3 Lewis Eccleston
108 — 10 Calum Cant
119 — 13 S Nolan
142 — 12 Stephen Makin
152 — 15 Mark Whittington
154 — 9 Brian Fogarty
247 — 41 David Collins
262 — 48 Steven Lomax
310 — 18 Dave Smith
345 — 81 Mark Liptrot
376 — 44 Thomas Hyde

5 Chris Farrell

2 Thomas Carson
21 Simon Ford

17 Keith Johnston
34 Robert Short
22 Phil Waterworth
28 Steven Doxey
16 John Sutton
49 Kevin Edwards
52 Rob Shiels
33 Alex Urmston
84 Robert Sharkey
68 Mark Griffiths

6 Richard Howarth
8 Martin Reid
30 Mark Riches
36 Chris Lane
35 Keith Thomas
46 Mark Melbourne
32 Chris Grieve
53 Joseph Howe

7 Martyn Bell

11 Shaun O’'Dwyer
31 Shaun Moran
45 Martin Quinn
37 lan Pudge
62 Paul Marshall
77 David Selby
76 Allan Hartley

54 Dave Waddington 103 Gary Wane

80 Tony Holt
128 Alan Smith
88 Martin Taylor
111 Rob Uedian

Jubilee - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

82 David Ward
131 Joseph Cooke
92 Kev Elliott
153 Mike O'Brien

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
2 Burnden Road Runners

3 Horwich R M | Harriers

4 Astley & Tyldesley RR

5 Lostock Ac

6 Swinton Running Club

7 Leigh Harriers & Ac

8 Radcliffe Ac
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15 — 1 Liz Proctor

23 — 5 Gwen Kinloch
30 — 4 Lindsey Brindle
40 — 6 Josie Maley

62 — 14 Jane Counsell
80 — 8 Lauren Marsden
96 — 20 Lisa Alexander
105 — 26 Sheila Jones

2 Catherine O'Dwyer

7 lIsaline Kneale

9 Suzanne Budgett

16 Carole Baines
21 Laura Barrow
29 Julie Hamilton
37 Emma Tonge
38 Eileen Royle

12 Jayne Dickinson
11 Holly Craggs
17 Sue Flatters

18 Suzanne Gregory

27 Kathryn Orrell
43 Linda Wilson

39 Samantha Grundy

41 Amanda Hey

graham@race-results.co.uk

S

41:15
41:21
41:22
41:25
41:29
41:37
41:37
41:43
42:02
42:23
42:29
42:36
42:42
42:52
43:01
43:30
43:38
43:40
43:50
43:56
4408
44:28
44:52
44:57
45:05
45:11
45:44
45:48
45:57
46:04
46:07
46:07
46:41
47:55
47:56
49:33
50:29
50:30
50:48
51:18
52:59
54:59
56:44






